WORLD
ANTI-DOPING
AGENCY

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe
Oceania

Total Contribution

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe
Oceania

Total Contribution

2017
Invoiced Received
74,312 62,328
4,310,102 4,247,510
3,040,851 2,999,504
7,059,650 7,138,547
377,505 377,506
14,862,420 14,825,394
2020
Invoiced Received
93,612 68,044
5,429,487 5,338,694
3,830,597 3,616,005
8,893,125 9,018,263
475,548 475,548

18,722,369 18,516,553

%
83.87
98.55
98.64
101.12
100.00

99.75

%
72.69
98.33
94.40

101.41
100.00

98.90

Regional Split

2018
Invoiced Received
80,257 63,258
4,654,910 4,593,324
3,284,119 3,239,155
7,624,422 7,721,977
407,706 407,706
16,051,414 16,025,419
2021
Invoiced Received
101,101 64,684
5,863,846 4,315,135
4,137,044 3,734,997
9,604,575 9,732,186
513,592 513,592
20,220,159 18,360,593

12-Nov-21

2019
% Invoiced Received
78.82 80,257 65,669
98.68 4,654,910 4,939,437
98.63 3,284,119 3,503,113
101.28 7,624,422 8,346,360
100.00 407,706 440,322
99.84 17,335,527 17,294,901

%
63.98
73.59
90.28
101.33
100.00

90.80

%
81.82
106.11
106.67
109.47
108.00

99.77



