

## **Regional Split**

		<u> 2017</u>			<u>2018</u>			<u>2019</u>	
	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>
Africa	74,312	62,328	83.87	80,257	63,258	78.82	80,257	65,669	81.82
Americas	4,310,102	4,247,510	98.55	4,654,910	4,593,324	98.68	4,654,910	4,939,437	106.11
Asia	3,040,851	2,999,504	98.64	3,284,119	3,239,155	98.63	3,284,119	3,503,113	106.67
Europe	7,059,650	7,138,547	101.12	7,624,422	7,721,977	101.28	7,624,422	8,346,360	109.47
Oceania	377,505	377,506	100.00	407,706	407,706	100.00	407,706	440,322	108.00
<b>Total Contribution</b>	14,862,420	14,825,394	99.75	16,051,414	16,025,419	99.84	17,335,527	17,294,901	99.77
		<u>2020</u>			<u>2021</u>				
	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>			
Africa	93,612	68,044	72.69	101,101	64,684	63.98			
Americas	5,429,487	5,338,694	98.33	5,863,846	4,315,135	73.59			
Asia	3,830,597	3,616,005	94.40	4,137,044	3,734,997	90.28			
Europe	8,893,125	9,018,263	101.41	9,604,575	9,732,186	101.33			
Oceania	475,548	475,548	100.00	513,592	513,592	100.00			
<b>Total Contribution</b>	18,722,369	18,516,553	98.90	20,220,159	18,360,593	90.80			